TOWN COUNCIL « TOWN OF PROSPECT, CT 06712-1699
36 CENTER STREET (203) 758-4461

October 16, 2020
AGENDA

The Prospect Town Council will conduct a Regular Meeting on Tuesday, October 20, 2020 @ 7:00 p.m. The
meeting will be a Virtual Meeting.

You can dial in using your phone.
United States (Toll Free) 1 866 899 4679
Access Code: 814-140-917

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge
Attendance
Mayor’s Report
Discussion on Interim Assessor
Public Participation: (5 Minute Time Limit)
Guests
Chair’s Report:
Discussion of Bonadio Group
Future Meeting Plans

Potential Council Food Bank Fundraiser
Approval of Minutes: 9/15/2020, 10/6/2020 and 10/14/2020
New Business:

Transfers

Refunds

Resignations

Appointments

Bids/Grants
Correspondence
Old Business
Sub Committees

Land Use & Acquisition Ordinance

Public Works Maintenance Salary Review

Sidewalk Task Force Town Buildings

Pension

Adjournment

Jefy Stapikas, Chacvman



10/16/2020 ; Mail - Rosalyn Moffo - Outlook

Jeff Slapikas's Meeting

Prospect Town Council <towncouncil@townofprospect.org>
Fri 10/16/2020 3:17 PM

To: Rosalyn Moffo <rmoffo@townofprospect.org>; Robert Chatfield <rchatfield@townofprospect.org>; Megan Patchkofsky
<mpatchkofsky@townofprospect.org>; Stanley Pilat <spilat@townofprospect.org>; Stephanie Lusas Kolodziej
<slkolodziej@townofprospect.org>; Richard Blanc <rblanc@townofprospect.org>; Larry Fitzgerald
<Ifitzgerald@townofprospect.org>; Pat Geary <pgeary@townofprospect.org>; Theresa Graveline
<tgraveline@townofprospect.org>; Paul Murray <pmurray@townofprospect.org>

Jeff Slapikas's Meeting

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://www.gotomeet.me/TownofProspect

You can also dial in using your phone.
(For supported devices, tap a one-touch number below to join instantly.)

United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679
- One-touch: tel:+18668994679,,814140917#

United States: +1 (669) 224-3319
- One-touch: tel:+16692243319,,814140917#

Access Code: 814-140-917

New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/814140917

Sent from my Sprint Samsung Galaxy S10.
Get Outlook for Android

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKADVIMDAWNTU 1LWZIY TctNDU3MS04 O TdILTcOMjIhN DVkZDMwNgAQAMkK5aZWiidRJgBT6hBAbVec%3D  1/1



